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ITEMNO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 6005875-B2  |BODY, 42TD (BLACK) 1
2 6000630-B1  |TINE, DETHATCHER (BLACK) 10
3 6005876 AXLE, 1/2" X 40.938." 1
4 6000658 WHEEL, 6 X 1.5 2
5 6005920-B2 |DRAWBAR, 42TD (BLACK) 2
6 HEX BOLT, 5/16-18 X 3/4" (ZINC) 14
7 WASHER, 5/16" SEALING (ZINC) 10
8 HEX NUT, 5/16-18 NYLOC (ZINC) 15
9 sonsegs  |SPACER, 3/4" X 1.375" 2
10 RETAINING RING, 1/2" EXT (ZINC) 4
11 HEX BOLT, 5/16-18 X 2-1/4" (ZINC) 1
12 WASHER, 5/16" USS (ZINC) 5
13 KIT PIN, HITCH, 1/2" X 3" (ZINC) 1
14 6000770 COTTER HAIRPIN, 3/32" X 2-5/16" (ZINC) 1
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